YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2780 GB Adults

You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 12th - 13th April 2011
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands
Total | Con | Lab Con | Lab Male | Female |18-24|25-39]|40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2780 | 770 [ 968 | 215 | 828 | 767 | 655 | 1351 | 1429 | 336 | 709 | 951 | 784 | 1585 [ 1195 | 356 904 595 684 242
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Imagine you were single and of an appropriate age, if he
asked, would you marry Prince William?
[Only Females n=1488]
Yes, lwould 24 32 22 19130 21 22 0 24 29 32 18 20 26 20 21 25 26 21 21
No, | would not 66 50 69 69 | 62 68 67 0 66 59 59 71 69 65 68 67 64 64 68 72
Don'tknow 11 10 10 12 9 11 13 0 11 12 9 11 11 10 12 12 11 10 11 7
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